Surname
Baker
Beck
Berger
Bernau
Bradley
Brennan
Brennan
Bronts
Courtney
Gibson
Gibson
Gover
Grant
Green
Gwyther
Gwyther
Hamer
Herweynen
Johnston
Knight
MacMillan
McCarthy
McDonald
Meldrum
Mitrevski
Ray
Reilly
Spiller
Stothers
Taylor
Tomlin
Woolford

First Name
Andrew
Justine
Carmel
Lily
Ross
Ann
Peter
Adele
Fiona
Meghan
Sherrol
Dave
Narelle
Michelle
John
Marg
Brian
Ken
Robert
Tania
Iryna
John
Lotje
Greg
Susan
Debbie
Lauren
Kylie
Ross
Rich
Lynne
Jasmine

NEW MEMBERS:

Padula

Kim

Sale Camera Club Paid Up Members

Class
Novice
Novice
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
Open
Novice
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Novice

Novice

Number
165
166
16
150
147
38
37
89
160
158
108
153
22
30
94
145
154
159
149
41
157
136
36
111
70
151
126
107
99
156
117
164

167


Lizelotte McDonald
Padula              Kim                      Novice          167

Lizelotte McDonald
NEW MEMBERS:  


